Library Hours - Spring 2013

Monday - Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

9:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Closed

Please check the Library’s website <http://york.cuny.edu/library/about-the-
library/libraryhours> for schedule changes, especially during the Final Exam period. You can
also hear a recorded message with the Library’s hours: 718-262-2023.

Date
1/28/2013
1/29/2013
1/30/2013
1/31/2013
2/1/2013
2/2/2013
2/3/2013
2/4/2013
2/5/2013
2/6/2013
2/7/2013
2/8/2013
2/9/2013
2/10/2013
2/11/2013
2/12/2013
2/13/2013
2/14/2013
2/15/2013
2/16/2013
2/17/2013
2/18/2013
2/19/2013
2/20/2013
2/21/2013
2/22/2013
2/23/2013
2/24/2013
2/25/2013
2/26/2013
2/27/2013

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Hours

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

Notes

First Day of Classes

Holiday-Lincoln’s Birthday

Holiday-President’s Day

Classes Will Follow a Monday Schedule
Spring 2013 College Symposium



2/28/2013
3/1/2013
3/2/2013
3/3/2013
3/4/2013
3/5/2013
3/6/2013
3/7/2013
3/8/2013
3/9/2013
3/10/2013
3/11/2013
3/12/2013
3/13/2013
3/14/2013
3/15/2013
3/16/2013
3/17/2013
3/18/2013
3/19/2013
3/20/2013
3/21/2013
3/22/2013
3/23/2013
3/24/2013
3/25/2013
3/26/2013
3/27/2013
3/28/2013
3/29/2013
3/30/2013
3/31/2013
4/1/2013
4/2/2013
4/3/2013
4/4/2013
4/5/2013
4/6/2013
4/7/2013
4/8/2013
4/9/2013
4/10/2013
4/11/2013
4/12/2013

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

Closed

9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.

Spring Recess
Spring Recess
Spring Recess
Spring Recess
Spring Recess

Spring Recess
Spring Recess



4/13/2013
4/14/2013
4/15/2013
4/16/2013
4/17/2013
4/18/2013
4/19/2013
4/20/2013
4/21/2013
4/22/2013
4/23/2013
4/24/2013
4/25/2013
4/26/2013
4/27/2013
4/28/2013
4/29/2013
4/30/2013
5/1/2013

5/2/2013

5/3/2013

5/4/2013

5/5/2013

5/6/2013

5/7/2013

5/8/2013

5/9/2013

5/10/2013
5/11/2013
5/12/2013
5/13/2013
5/14/2013
5/15/2013
5/16/2013
5/17/2013
5/18/2013
5/19/2013
5/20/2013
5/21/2013
5/22/2013
5/23/2013
5/24/2013
5/25/2013
5/26/2013

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Closed

9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.
Closed
Closed

Student Research Day

Last Day of Classes

First Day of Final Examinations

Final Exams for Mass Exams Only



5/27/2013
5/28/2013
5/29/2013
5/30/2013
5/31/2013
6/1/2013

6/2/2013

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Closed

9:00 a.m.-5 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5 p.m.

Closed
Closed

Holiday-Memorial Day

Commencement



