Library Hours - Spring 2013

Monday - Thursday	9:00 a.m 10:00 p.m.
Friday	9:00 a.m 8:00 p.m.
Saturday	9:00 a.m 5:00 p.m.
Sunday	Closed

Please check the Library's website <http://york.cuny.edu/library/about-the-library/libraryhours> for schedule changes, especially during the Final Exam period. You can also hear a recorded message with the Library's hours: 718-262-2023.

Date	Day	Hours	Notes
1/28/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	First Day of Classes
1/29/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
1/30/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
1/31/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/1/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
2/2/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
2/3/2013	Sunday	Closed	
2/4/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/5/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/6/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/7/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/8/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
2/9/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
2/10/2013	Sunday	Closed	
2/11/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/12/2013	Tuesday	Closed	Holiday-Lincoln's Birthday
2/13/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/14/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/15/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
2/16/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
2/17/2013	Sunday	Closed	
2/18/2013	Monday	Closed	Holiday-President's Day
2/19/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/20/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	Classes Will Follow a Monday Schedule
2/21/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	Spring 2013 College Symposium
2/22/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
2/23/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
2/24/2013	Sunday	Closed	
2/25/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/26/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
2/27/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
		1	

2/28/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/1/2013	Thursday	±	
3/1/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
3/2/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m. Closed	
	Sunday		
3/4/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/5/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/6/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/7/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/8/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
3/9/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
3/10/2013	Sunday	Closed	
3/11/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/12/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/13/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/14/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/15/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
3/16/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
3/17/2013	Sunday	Closed	
3/18/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/19/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/20/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/21/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
3/22/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
3/23/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
3/24/2013	Sunday	Closed	
3/25/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Spring Recess
3/26/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Spring Recess
3/27/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Spring Recess
3/28/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Spring Recess
3/29/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Spring Recess
3/30/2013	Saturday	Closed	1 0
3/31/2013	Sunday	Closed	
4/1/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Spring Recess
4/2/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Spring Recess
4/3/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/4/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/5/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
4/6/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
4/7/2013	Sunday	Closed	
4/8/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/9/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/10/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/11/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/12/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
1/12/2013	I Houy	2.00 u.m. 0.00 p.m.	
		n	

4/12/2012	C - t l	0.00 5.00	
4/13/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
4/14/2013	Sunday	Closed	
4/15/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/16/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/17/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	Ctordant Dava and Dava
4/18/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	Student Research Day
4/19/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
4/20/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
4/21/2013	Sunday	Closed	
4/22/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/23/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/24/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/25/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/26/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
4/27/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
4/28/2013	Sunday	Closed	
4/29/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
4/30/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/1/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/2/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/3/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
5/4/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
5/5/2013	Sunday	Closed	
5/6/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/7/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/8/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/9/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/10/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	
5/11/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
5/12/2013	Sunday	Closed	
5/13/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/14/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/15/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/16/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	Last Day of Classes
5/17/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	First Day of Final Examinations
5/18/2013	Saturday	9:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	
5/19/2013	Sunday	Closed	
5/20/2013	Monday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/21/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/22/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/23/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m10:00 p.m.	
5/24/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m8:00 p.m.	Final Exams for Mass Exams Only
5/25/2013	Saturday	Closed	,
5/26/2013	Sunday	Closed	
	5		

5/27/2013	Monday	Closed
5/28/2013	Tuesday	9:00 a.m5 p.m.
5/29/2013	Wednesday	9:00 a.m5 p.m.
5/30/2013	Thursday	9:00 a.m5 p.m.
5/31/2013	Friday	9:00 a.m5 p.m.
6/1/2013	Saturday	Closed
6/2/2013	Sunday	Closed

Holiday-Memorial Day

Commencement